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Adjustable Fork 
Tyne

PART NO

TED-ATT-022-00

The Adjustable Fork Tynes have been designed to 
assist in the movement of a variety of stands, tooling 
and mechanical components in tight low spaces 
without the need for manual handling. The tynes 
width can be manually adjusted quickly up to a 
separation of 445mm.

COMPLIES WITH
AS1170.0, AS1170.1, AS4100, AS4991, AS2359.1, 
AS2359.2

SPECIFICATIONS

Attachment Type TED

Safe Working Load 200/400kg

Mounting Front

Tare Weight 47kg

SIDE VIEW

FRONT VIEW

862

800

36
3




